
Dark Hardwood Bark Mulch
Black Forest Fines - Triple Ground
Cedar Mulch
Playground Mulch 
Red Colored Mulch
Black Colored Mulch
Brown Colored Mulch
Crimson Mulch
Pine Fines Mulch
Dyed Hardwood Bark Mulch

$26.00
$30.50
$31.60
$32.60
$31.60
$31.60
$31.60
$33.60
$42.00
$42.00

Per Cubic Yard

Dark Hardwood
Pine Bark Mulch 
Pine Nuggets
Mini Pine Nuggets
Dyed Mulch
Pine Straw Bales 
Cedar - Grade A
Cypress - Grade A

Bulk Mulch

Packaged Mulch

Processed Topsoil

Garden Mix
(60%Topsoil / 30%Compost / 10%Sand)

0 - 7 yds
$29.00 cy

8 - 16 yds
$25.00 cy 

16+ yds 
$21.00 cy

1-16 yds
$43.00 cy

16 + yds
$41.00 cy

Decorative Rock
    Bulk
1.5” River Gravel
Oversize Gravel
Cranberry Granite
Red Granite
Maylen Black
Solite
Slate Chips
Chocolate Chip
Moon Rock
GA White Marble
Brick Chips
Red Lava
Black Lava
Creekstone

Gravel
Lime Dust
Dense Grade, P-2
#4, #8, Rip Rap
#11
3/8” Pea Gravel
5/8” Pea Gravel
Concrete Sand (Course)
Masonry Sand (Fine)

Other Products
Weed Block - 3’ x 50’
Weed Block - 3’ x 100’
Filter Fabric (Supac) - 3’ x 360’
Straw Blanket (2 sided)
Silt Fence - 3’ x 48’
Earth First Fescue Blend Grass Seed
KY 31 Fescue Grass Seed 
Contractor Mix Grass Seed
Fertilizer 10-10-10 - 50lb bag
Fertilizer 19-19-19 - 50lb bag
Garden Weed Preventer - 10lb bag
Straw Bale
Straw Bundle - (21 Bales)
Retaining Wall - Buff or Gray
Retaining Wall - Hickory or Red/Black
Leach Pipe - 3” & 4”
Lawn & Garden Tools
Metal & Plastic Edging

Prices Effective March 1, 2018

9251 Highway 150, Greenville, In  47124      812-923-9866
1401 Dewey St., New Albany, In  47150      812-944-5353 
5511 Highway 403, Sellersburg, In  47111      812-248-0712
800 Chamber Ln., Corydon, In  47112      812-734-1185
5400 Outer Loop, Louisville, Ky  40219           502-966-2116

www.earth-first.com Not all items are available at all locations. Call for availability. 

$14.50
$19.35
$21.00
$21.95
$26.50
$27.50
$26.50
$27.50

(80% Soil / 20% Compost)

Earth First Indiana Price List

Per Ton
$28.00
$28.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$130.00
$135.00
$145.00
$150.00
$192.00
$210.00
$245.00
$255.00
$265.00  

Coverage @ 2”
80 sf/ton
70 sf/ton
120 sf/ton
120 sf/ton
70 sf/ton
180 sf/ton
70 sf/ton
120 sf/ton
90 sf/ton
80 sf/ton
90 sf/ton
170 sf/ton
160 sf/ton
90 sf/ton

2 cu. ft
2 cu. ft
2 cu. ft
2 cu. ft
2 cu. ft
2 cu. ft
3 cu. ft
3 cu. ft  

$4.00
$4.10
$4.10
$4.10
$4.30
$6.95
$7.95
$9.90

Compost

$14.95
$28.50
$89.00
$40.00
$24.50
Mkt Price
Mkt Price
Mkt Price
$13.75
$19.75
$17.65
$6.00
$105.00
$2.25
$2.50
Varies
Varies
Varies

$11.50 cy    

Stone
Slate
Decorative Boulders
Natural Stone Edgers
Landscaping Stones

Flagstone 
Stepping Stones
Hardscape Products
Natural Stone Steps

Prices are picked up at our stores. Charges will be added for delivery. Please allow 2-3 days advanced notice for delivery. 

Per Ton


